Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

2016-00296 RECEIVED: 08/17/16 FILED: 08/17/16

FILED: 08/17/16 FINAL: 08/25/16 SUSPENSION DATE:

REOPENED:

CASE NATURE: Motion for Expedited Approval

CASE CODE

Interconnection Agreements

UTILITIES:

Peoples Telecom, LLC Windstream Kentucky East, LLC

INDEX OF EVENTS:

08/25/16	Final Order Entered: Peoples Telecom's adoption of the interconnection agreement between
	Windstream East and Centurylink is effective as of the date of this Order.
08/17/16	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
08/17/16	Peoples Telecom, LLC Motion for Expedited Approval of Interconnection Agreement Between
	Windstream Kentucky East, LLC and Peoples Telecom, LLC

Total Number of Cases: 1